...setting the standard again and again®68
Temperature – Thermocouple Thermometers
Temp 10 Thermocouple Thermometers
Choose from models for J, K, or T input
Standard miniconnectors – Choose from a wide
variety of probes
All push-button operation – For fast, easy use
Ergonomic design – Easy to grip for one-handed

Boxed: 101⁄4" x 55⁄16" x 3" (26 x 13.5 x 7.5 cm)
Weight: Meter: 0.75 lb (0.4 kg); Boxed: 1.25 lb (0.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included Calibrated meter Calibrated system*
WD-35427-00 Temp 10J Meter and batteries WD-35427-01 WD-35427-02
WD-35427-10 Temp 10K Meter and batteries WD-35427-11 WD-35427-12
WD-35427-20 Temp 10T Meter and batteries WD-35427-21 WD-35427-22
WD-35427-80 Rubber armor Rubber armor with built-in meter stand — —
WD-35427-85 Hands-free kit Multipurpose hanging strap and
mounting magnets — —
*Includes meter and calibration service; probe sold separately
35427-10
Industrial